
Counties Dog Training Club
16-Jun-23

Judge: Melissa Parris

Qualifiers
Shane Chiverell and Cyrus
Cassie Parris and Havoc
Nick Parris and Mika
Anna Snell and Hustle
Zoe White and Calypso
Glenys Brown and Fli
Sonja Rosen and Herschey
Hayley Rhode and Script
Carol Taylor and Ranger
Natasha Hirtzel and Hemsworth
Sylvia Lord and Flash
Tanja Hilmars and Hekla
Emma Davies and Wren
Sylvia Bell and Eddie

Novice Container A



Counties Dog Training Club
16-Jun-23
Advanced Container
Judge: Joanna Upton

Qualifiers
Loise Morley and Skittles
Anna Snell and Keen
Rob Mosen and Ranger
Supreet Chadha and Browse
Laura Massey and Bruno
Stephanie Bennett and Nala
Emily Lawrie and Tilly
Laura Mellor and Clover
Susie Londer and Evie
Maree Peterson and Bella
Leanne ocean and Princess Polar
Emma Halkyard and Gem
Jerry Yelich-Oconnor and Meadow Soprano
Rachael Evanson and Blueboy
Clare Groom and Ella
Natalie Greaves and Coal
Rosaline Clark and Mojo
Lisa-Marie Horne-Sltee
Ewa Bohm and Clippere
Gaye Stammers and Glitch
Maria Gonzalez and Tegan
Julia Heiss and Quinn



Counties Dog Training Club
16-Jun-23
Novice Container B
Judge: Sue Williams

Qualifiers
Cassie Parris and Havoc
Nick Parris and Mika
Rachael Conrad and Austin
Sonja Rosen and Herschey
Hayley Rhode and Script
Stephanie Bennett and Pepa
Natasha Hirtzel and Hemsworth
Melissa Parris and Hint
Julia Heiss and Kira
Emma Davies and Tui
Sylvia Bell and Eddie





Counties Dog Training Club
16-Jun-23
Novice Interior
Judge: Sue Williams

Qualifiers
Shane Chiverell and Cyrus
Nick Parris and Mika
Anna Snell and Keen
Rob Mosen and Ranger
Supreet Chadha and Browse
Ingrid Shum and Kilu
Zoe White and Calypso
Laura Massey and Bruno
Stephanie Bennett and Nala
Emily Lawrie and Tilly
Laura Mellor and Clover
Lisa-Marie Horne-Slee and Mo
Leanne Ocean and Princess Polar
Hannah Hope and Hekla
Jerry Yelich-Oconnor and Meadow Soprano
Julia Heiss and Quinn
Ewa Bohm and Clipper
Claire Groom and Ella
Natalie Greaves and Coal
Sonja Rosen and Herschey
Melissa Parris and Victory
Carol Taylor and Ranger
Natasha Hirtzel and Hemsworth
Gaye Stammers and Flossy
Yvonne McRobbie and Maisie
Rosaline Clark and Mojo
Susan Dainty and Gracie
Maria Gonzalez and Tegan
Larisa Tsaplina and Uran
Joanna Upton and Helios
Emma Davies and Wren
Sylvia Bell and Eddie





Counties Dog Training Club
16-Jun-23
Novice Exterior
Judge: Adele Williams

Qualifiers
Anna Snell and Hustle
Ingrid Shum and Kilu
Zoe White and Calypso
Stephanie Bennett and Nala
Emily Lawrie and Tilly
Laura Mellor and Clover
Lisa-Marie Horne-Slee and Mo
Emma Halkyard and Gem
Glenys Brown and Lily
Jerry Yelich-Oconnor and Meadow Soprano
Julia Heiss and Kira
Ewa Brohm and Clipper
Sonja Rosen and Herschey
Melissa Parris and Victory
Hayley Rohde and Script
Yvonne McRobbie and Maisie
Carol Taylor and Ranger
Gaye Stammers and Glitch
Joanna Upton and Helios
Rosaline Clark and Mojo
Maria Gonzalez and Tegan
Emma Davies and Tui
Sylvia Bell and Eddie





Counties Dog Training Club
16-Jun-23
Novice Vehicle
Judge: Adele Williams

Qualifiers
Shane Chiverell and Cyrus
Nick Parris and Mika
Supreet Chadha and Browse
Ingrid Shum and Kilu
Zoe White and Calypso
Laura Mellor and Bruno
Stephanie Bennett and Nala
Emily Lawrie and Tilly
Laura Mellor and Clover
Lisa-Marie Horne-Slee and Mo
Glenys Brown and Lily
Jerry Yelich-Oconnor and Meadow Soprano
Tanja Hilmars and Hekla
Ewa Brohm and Clipper
Sonja Rosen and Herschey
Yvonne McRobbie and Maisie
Rosaline Clark and Mojo
Natasha Hirtzel and Hemsworth
Gaye Stammers and Flossy
Maria Gonzalez and Tegan
Joanna Upton and Helios
Emma Davies and Tui
Sylvia Bell and Eddie


